Итоговый протокол
«Путь к успеху»  2011-2012 

Секция___Языкознание
	№п/п
	Ф.И. участника
	Школа
	Класс
	Экспертная оценка работы
	Оценка защиты
	Итоговая оценка
	Место

	1
	Кузнецов Алексей
	№7
	7
	39
	23
	62
	2

	2
	Викулов Виталий
	№ 30
	6
	42
	26
	67
	1

	3
	Чиняева Дарья
	№37
	6
	27
	20
	45
	3
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                                             Члены жюри      ____________                      Сазонова М.А.
                                                                                 _______________________Колеснокова Е.Ф.
                                                                                 _______________________Рогожкина Н.А.
